PROGRAM GEMPUR KECEMERLANGAN

SUIL PELAJARAN MALAYSIA 2023

SIJIL PELAJARAN MALAYSIA 2023

MATEMATIK

Kertas 1
Peraturan Permarkahan
Oktober

PERATURAN PERMARKAHAN

1449/1


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

1449/1 MATEMATIK — KERTAS 1

1 D 11 C 21 D 31 3
2 C 12 C 22 D 32 D
33 C
34 D
35 C
36 C
37 A
38 A
39 D
10 B 20 D 30 B 40 D
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